BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards dust shifting site inside with tractor and 
near ghmc park footpath dust and tiles shifting 
tiles work purpose V No 3788

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty One Only

₹ 6,831.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

14-01-2026 15:24:34

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to MD Khudoos 
Towards costumer complaints attending flat no 
512 605 305 314 and motre fixing at swimming 
pool warer removing purpose V No 3789

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

14-01-2026 15:24:34

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)30.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to B Jogaiah Towards 
pending grils fixing at A 601and 302 flat and fire 
door laches fixing work V No 3790

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

14-01-2026 15:24:34

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to K Padma Towards 
egg finishing at 2' level tiles at external wall and 
A 601 flat grills gap putty filling work V No 3791

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Four Hundred 
Fifty Five Only

₹ 4,455.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP (25-26)
MG Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/12633 14-Jan-26Dated:

Particulars Amount
Account :

[...]

OE-Transportation Charges UD 1,200.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards labour transportation chrages from 
turakapalli to ght and return back to turakapalli

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred 
Only

₹ 1,200.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 1 of 214-01-2026 14:46:06
13388Voucher No :

08-01-2026From Date :
14-01-2026To Date :T.KurmannaSupplier Name :

Greenwood HeightsProject Name :
Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLPCompany Name :